CS1 Ordering Guide
Programmable Controller CS1C--174
Basic I/O Modules
C200H Basic I/O Modules (continued)
Name Specifications Mountable Racks Bits
ll d
Standards Part numberp
CPU
Rack
C200H
Expansion
I/O Racks
CS1
Expansion
Racks
CS1
Long
distance
Racks
SYSMAC
BUS
Slave
Racks
allocated
(CIO 0000
to
CIO 0319)
Relay Bit
Output
250 VAC/24 VDC,
2 A, 8 outputs max.
Yes Yes Yes No Yes 16 U, C, N C200H-OC221
Output
Modules 250 VAC/24 VDC,
2 A, 12 outputs
max.
Yes Yes Yes No Yes 16 C200H-OC222
250 VAC/24 VDC,
2 A, 12 outputs
max.
Yes Yes Yes No Yes 16 CE C200H-OC222N
250 VAC/24 VDC,
2 A, 16 outputs
max.
Yes Yes Yes No Yes 16 U, C, N, L C200H-OC225
250 VAC/24 VDC,
2 A, 16 outputs
max.
Yes Yes Yes No Yes 16 CE C200H-OC226N
250 VAC/24 VDC,
2 A, independent
contacts, 5 outputs
max.
Yes Yes Yes No Yes 16 U, C, N, L C200H-OC223
250 VAC/24 VDC,
2 A, independent
contacts, 8 outputs
max.
Yes Yes Yes No Yes 16 C200H-OC224
250 VAC/24 VDC,
2 A, independent
contacts, 8 outputs
max.
Yes Yes Yes No Yes 16 CE C200H-OC224N
Transistor
Output
12 to 48 VDC, 1 A,
8 sinking outputs
Yes Yes Yes No Yes 16 U, C, N, L,
CE